

SW CHRISTIAN SCHOOL 2024-2025 Tuition and Fee Schedule

Application Fee (Non-refundable)	\$50
Registration Fee (Non-refundable) First student: Second student: Third student or more: (The registration fee is for new students or students who have withdrawn and are reapplying.)	\$250 \$150 \$100
Tuition Preschool 3's (Tuesday, Thursday, 8:30-11:30am) Preschool 4's (Monday, Wednesday, Friday 8:30am-1:15pm) Elementary (K-5) Middle School (6-8) High School (9-12)	\$2,596 \$3,993 \$8,107 \$8,272 \$8,866

Incidental Fees

All other fees, such as field trips, some elective classes, sports fees, graduation fees, etc. are billed only to those students who participate in each specific event; these fees are billed as they occur.

Sports & Activities (Fees are per activity. Uniform included in cost.)

Elementary	\$120
Middle School	\$180
High School	\$240

Need-based tuition discounts are available in limited quantity for qualifying families with students in 1^{st} through 12^{th} grade. Interested families may apply for aid after completing all portions of the enrollment application. Grant and Aid Applications are due upon enrollment for new families; current families submit Grant and Aid applications upon re-enrollment.

Tuition Payment Policy

- Billing and collections are administered through FACTS Management.
- Payment plans include either 1 upfront payment due by August 20th, or 10 equal installments (August through May).
- Those who **pay in full** by August 20th, receive a 5% discount off the total tuition due.
- Credits cards are accepted with a 2.85% convenience fee.

After School Care

3:15 – 5:15 pm Monday, Tuesday, Thursday, Friday 1:15 – 3:15 pm Wednesday

Rate \$14.00 per hour

Fees and charges are subject to change at any time.

Southwest Christian School 14605 SW Weir Rd, Beaverton, OR 97007 www.scswildcats.org 503.524.8000